Asserballe

Saturday Asserballe 0.765 km
Black/SM (08:00) 5/10/2014 08:00 .
Qualifying started at 8:00:51
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(19) Rasmus Priergaard Nielsen
8:04:03.005
2 58.953 +5.751 8:05:01.958
3 56.843 +3.641 8:05:58.801
4 55.639 +2.437 8:06:54.440
5 55.508 +2.306 8:07:49.948
6 53.936 +0.734 8:08:43.884
7 54.237 +1.035 8:09:38.121
8 54.152 +0.950 8:10:32.273
9 53.629 +0.427 8:11:25.902
10 53.202 8:12:19.104
" 53.529 +0.327 8:13:12.633
12 53.277 +0.075 8:14:05.910
(-?7-)- 5717803 -
1 8:05:27.734
2 1:25.719 +29.701 8:06:53.453
3 1:02.098 +6.080 8:07:55.551
4 57.760 +1.742 8:08:53.311
5 57.130 +1.112 8:09:50.441
6 56.209 +0.191 8:10:46.650
7 56.589 +0.571 8:11:43.239
8 56.966 +0.948 8:12:40.205
9 56.018 8:13:36.223
10 56.624 +0.606 8:14:32.847
(25) Per Londin Nielsen
8:02:28.925
2 1:02.489 +5.630 8:03:31.414
3 1:00.187 +3.328 8:04:31.601
4 59.870 +3.011 8:05:31.471
5 59.242 +2.383 8:06:30.713
6 58.363 +1.504 8:07:29.076
7 57.967 +1.108 8:08:27.043
8 57.485 +0.626 8:09:24.528
9 57.180 +0.321 8:10:21.708
10 56.936 +0.077 8:11:18.644
" 56.859 8:12:15.503
12 58.166 +1.307 8:13:13.669
13 1:02.227 +5.368 8:14:15.896
(-?7-) - 8505364 -
1 8:05:18.707
2 1:01.855 +1.054 8:06:20.562
3 1:00.801 8:07:21.363
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